Default voltmeter function n n n n
* Features available on S1 range only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
MIT515-UK 	 1001-935
MIT515-US 	 1001-936
MIT515-EU 	 1001-937
MIT515-AU 	 1001-938
MIT515-TC-UK 	 1009-712
MIT515-TC-US 	 1009-713
MIT515-TC-EU 	 1009-714
MIT515-TC-AU 	 1009-715
MIT525-UK 	 1001-939
MIT525-US 	 1001-940
MIT525-EU 	 1001-941
MIT525-AU 	 1001-942
MIT525-TC-UK 	 1009-716
MIT525-TC-US 	 1009-717
MIT525-TC-EU 	 1009-718
MIT525-TC-AU	 1009-719
Description	 Part number
MIT1025-UK	  1001-943
MIT1025-US 	 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 	 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 	 1001-946
MIT1025-TC-UK	 1009-720
MIT1025-TC-US 	 1009-721
MIT1025-TC-EU 	 1009-722
MIT1025-TC-AU 	 1009-723
MIT1525 UK 	 1002-907
MIT1525 US 	 1002-909
MIT1525 EU 	 1002-908
MIT1525 AU 	 1002-910
MIT1525-TC-UK 	 1009-724
MIT1525-TC-US 	 1009-725
MIT1525-TC-EU 	 1009-726
MIT1525-TC-AU	 1009-727
SALES OFFICE
Megger Limited
Archcliffe Road Dover
CT17 9EN England
T +44 (0) 1304 502101
E UKsales@megger.com
MIT515--MIT525--MIT1025--MIT1525_DS_en_V08
ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525